
  

Preaching Programme 
 Summer Term 2024  

     

 
 

The “I am…” sayings of Jesus 

Sun 7th Apr – John 6.32-58 
The Bread of Life 
 
Sun 14th Apr – John 8.12-20 
The Light of the World 
 
Sun 21st Apr – John 10.1-18 
The Gate and the Good Shepherd 
 
Sun 28th Apr – John 11.17-44 
The Resurrection and the Life 
 
Sun 5th May  – John 14.1-14 
The Way, The Truth and the Life 
 
Sun 12th May  – John 15.1-8  
The Vine    
 
Sun 19th May – Acts 2:1-4; 38-39 

Pentecost; receiving the Holy Spirit 

 

 
 

 

 
 

The Ruthless Elimination of Hurry 

Spiritual disciplines in our everyday lives 

 
Sun 26th May – Genesis 3:1-7; Luke 10:38-42 

Hurry – The Enemy of a Spiritual Life 

 
Sun 2nd Jun – Matth 11:25-30; John 15:1-10; 

Mark 5:21-34     The Secret of the Easy Yoke 

Sun 9th Jun – Galatians 5.1-6 
Grace and Law 
 
Sun 16th Jun – Luke 5.16-16; Matt 4.1-11 
Silence and solitude 
 
 
Sun 23rd Jun – Exodus 20:8-11 Mark 2:23-28 
Sabbath 
 
Sun 30th Jun  – Matt 6:24; Luke 12:15; Acts 

20:25; Matt 19:21; Matt 6:32-33; Matt 19:24;  

1 Tim 6:17-19   Simplicity 

Sun 7th Jul – Luke 10.38-42 
Slowing 
 
Sun 14th Jul – Mark 12:41-44; 1Timothy 6:17-19; 

Luke 19:1-10       Giving 

 

 
 

Sun 21st Jul to Sun 25th Aug 
Ephesians 6.10-20 
The Armour of God 


